FAIRFIELD’

Ashley Power Recliner

FOO7-PR-C
The Leather Reserve

Dimensions (inches)

Width 33.50
Depth 39.50
Height 41.00
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Ashley Power Recliner

FOO7-PR-C

The Leather Reserve

Product Specifications

Description

Ashley is a transitional styled silhouette that features a clean, soft modern appearance. Details include a sueded, woven
welt on the arm panel and the edge of the wing. Ashley is covered in 1301 leather which is an aniline leather featuring a
soft, buttery hand with trend-setting colors. The leather has a wonderful drape which emulates an apparel-like feel.

Dimensions - more details (inches)

Width

Depth

Height

Arm height
Inside seat width
Inside seat depth
Seat height
Inside back height
Reclined depth
Tv recline depth
Wall clearance

Details

Additional info
Materials

Finish options
Standard seat
Standard back
Seat construction
Back conctruction
Spring construction
Cube

Weight (Ibs)
Country of origin

33.50
39.50
41.00
24.00
23.00
21.00
18.75
22.25
67.00
58.00
5.00

Married in 1301 Slope Leather. Also available in FOO7-PR-K 1302 Khaki.

Maple Solids

Not Available

High Resiliency 35
Poly Fiber

Tight Seat
Semi-Attached Back
Arched Springs
31.39

152

VIETNAM
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Ashley Power Recliner Selected Options
FOO7-PR-C
The Leather Reserve

Selected Additional Options

Back-Pillow Poly Fiber

Seat Cushion High
Resiliency
35
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