FAIRFIELD®



Ashley Power Recliner

F007-PR-C

The Leather Reserve

Dimensions (inches)

 Width
 33.50

 Depth
 39.50

 Height
 41.00

FairfieldChair.com 01/03

Ashley Power Recliner F007-PR-C

The Leather Reserve

Description

Ashley is a transitional styled silhouette that features a clean, soft modern appearance. Details include a sueded, woven welt on the arm panel and the edge of the wing. Ashley is covered in 1301 leather which is an aniline leather featuring a soft, buttery hand with trend-setting colors. The leather has a wonderful drape which emulates an apparel-like feel.

Dimensions - more details (inches)

Width	33.50
Depth	39.50
Height	41.00
Arm height	24.00
Inside seat width	23.00
Inside seat depth	21.00
Seat height	18.75
Inside back height	22.25
Reclined depth	67.00
Tv recline depth	58.00
Wall clearance	5.00

Details

Additional info Married in 1301 Slope Leather. Also available in F007-PR-K 1302 Khaki.

Materials Maple Solids
Finish options Not Available
Standard seat High Resiliency 35

Standard back Poly Fiber
Seat construction Tight Seat

Back conctruction Semi-Attached Back Spring construction Arched Springs

Cube 31.39
Weight (lbs) 152
Country of origin VIETNAM

FairfieldChair.com 02/03

Ashley Power Recliner F007-PR-C

The Leather Reserve

Selected Additional Options

Back-Pillow Poly Fiber Seat Cushion High

Resiliency 35

FairfieldChair.com 03/03